
 

 

M.Sc. Zoology (Self-Financed) 

Admission Round Notice [2023-24] 

 

Admission: Table Round 
For the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. 

 

 Admissions will be based on Entrance Marks + Category and availability of seats) 

 Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round. 

 The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to amend or 

update any information provided below. Changes if any, will be updated on college 

website from time to time. 

 

General Instructions 
1. Only those candidates/applicants, whose names are above cut off marks mentioned in 

the list, MUST report with original documents & photocopies as applicable. 

2. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more 

than the number of available vacancies in each category. 

3. Students should physically remain present in the College for verification of documents & 

allocation of the seat. 

4. During admission round, admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are filled. 

5. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

6. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round and it will depend 

on the availability of vacancies and verification of documents. 

7. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the college. 

8. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated ONLY 

AFTER verification of the relevant documents. 

9. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then student will not 

have any claim on any seat. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Note: - Please check attached Entrance Exam Result. 

 

 
 

 
 

Date Timings 
Place 

Details 
Category-wise cut-offs 

 
2.30pm 

to 

3:00pm 

(Reporting 

time) 

 

Room No. C6 

Near Main 

Building F.C. 

Campus. 

Students of ALL 

CATEGORIES should 

report in the given time slot of 

2:30 pm to 3:00pm. 

Students should 

remainpresent physically. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
02/08/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

3.00pm -

6:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Room No. C6 

Near Main 

Building F.C. 

Campus. 

 

Admission process for the 

following categories in the 

given sequence: 

1. Divyang 

2. Defence 

3. Orphan 

4. General-SPPU 

5. SC SPPU 

6. ST SPPU 

7. NT SPPU 

8. OBC SPPU 

9. EWS SPPU 

10. Non- SPPU 

(OPEN and 

Reserve) 

All the reported students 

ONLY would be considered 

for admission process-

subject to availability of 

seats 

 Sr.No. Category Cut-off 

entrance 

Marks 

And Above 

 

1 Divyang -  

2 Defence 18 

 
 

3 Orphan 15.33   

 

4 General 

SPPU  

06  

5 SC SPPU 15.33 

 

 

6 ST SPPU -  

7 NT SPPU 25.33 

 

 

8 OBC 

SPPU 

 

06 

  9 EWS 

SPPU 

14.67 

 

   10 Other 

University 

General 

36.67  

 

    11 Other 

University 

category 

35.33 

 

 

    
 

   
 



 

 

 

 

Intake Capacity and Distribution of Seats 

 

Intake Capacity -24 
 

a) Students of SPPU  
 

General SC ST NT OBC EWS Divyang 

Defence 

Orphan 

(Parallel distribution) 

 

7 2 1 2 4 2 one seat each 
 

b) Students other University 
 

General Reserved 

1 1 
 

 
 

 
 

Important Note: 

 

1.  This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be 

declared. Incase if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her 

admission will be cancelled and his/her fees will be refunded.  

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference 

clause (if applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie still persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination (5th Semester 

or T.Y. BSc/BA whichever applicable) will be considered. 

 



 

 

List of documents for admission process 
The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

2. SSC/10th certificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12th certificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result ( if result is 

not declared, then 5th Semester mark sheet) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate* (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. 
EWS certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
9. 

Gap certificate (if applicable) 
Original and2 Photo copies 

 

10. 

Specially Abled/ Divyang certificate (if 

applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
11. 

Certificate from defence authorities for ward of 

Ex/Present defence personal-(if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

 12. 
Certificate for Orphan category(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 
 

1. Log on to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received in a 

message on your registered mail id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ON-LINE–use Debit card/ Credit card/Net banking/UPI). For 

the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in THREE 

WORKING DAY S on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and payment 

of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission in this 

round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission. 

7. Fee Structure for M.Sc. Zoology  

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs.55829/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs.24788 /- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs.88113/- 

 
Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar  Dr. Nitin Kulkarni 

 
Vice Principal Vice Principal Offg. Principal 



Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration Id Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1 806598 1113944 GAYATRI KOTEKAR 38.33 OPEN NO NO

2 812399 1122341 SANKET DONGLIKAR 38 SC NO NO

3 832641 1151401 AMEY SHIRBHATE 38 OBC NO NO

4 821568 1135070 SHANTANU JADHAV 37 OBC NO NO

5 804546 1105715 JAANVI SUKHWANI 36.33 OPEN NO NO

6 818836 1131383 AARYA GIRME 35.67 OBC NO NO

7 818328 1128669 SUDARSHAN DESHPANDE 35.33 OPEN NO NO

8 838516 1162307 SAKSHI NIKAM 35.33 OPEN NO NO

9 805949 1112972 MANSI ENDOLE 34.67 OBC NO NO

10 805437 1112216 SAKSHI KARWANDE 34.33 OBC NO NO

11 840571 1165584 POOJA LAMKHADE 34 OBC YES NO

12 838532 1162252 AESH ASHLESHA 32.33 OPEN NO NO

13 805735 1112653 SUJEET MANALE 31.33 OPEN NO NO

14 826507 1142394 YADNI KULKARNI 31.33 OPEN NO NO

15 839992 1164792 MRUNALI HIRGUDE 31.33 OPEN NO NO

16 826751 1142738 SHRUTI KALATE 30 OPEN NO NO

17 804463 1110819 SANKET HIREMATH 29 OBC NO NO

18 804678 1111113 SAMRUDDHI SONAWANE 28.67 OBC NO NO

19 834879 1155362 ACHAL HADOLE 27.67 OBC NO NO

20 806167 1113299 SHREYA SATAV 27.33 OPEN NO NO

21 807189 1114806 MAYURI KOHINKAR 27 EWS NO NO

22 806674 1114063 ANUSHKA DEV 26 OPEN NO NO

23 834841 1155266 KAIWALYA WAKANKAR 26 OPEN NO NO

24 840383 1165344 SAI AKANKSHA KONDA 25.67 SC NO NO

25 819224 1131909 SHISHIR GAIKWAD 25.33 VJ / NT A NO NO

26 840333 1165180 ANARYA MAGAR 22.67 SC NO NO

27 836812 1158793 DIKSHA THOMBARE 22 OPEN NO NO

28 805943 1112964 SUNIDHI SASANE 21 OBC NO NO

29 828513 1145318 RISHITA SAHA 20.67 OPEN NO NO

30 833551 1153003 SHIVANI PETHE 18 SC YES NO

31 840382 1165340 ROHIT AWALE 15.33 SC NO NO

32 818356 1130664 PRAGATI MANE 14.67 EWS NO NO

33 835944 1157400 SHWETA RAJMANE 14.33 OBC NO NO

34 806901 1114372 HIYA MAHABI 14 OPEN NO NO

MSc Zoology (SPPU Candidates)

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune

FY M.Sc. Zoology Admission 2023-24

MSc Zoology (SPPU Candidates)

General Merit List



35 827492 1143831 ANIRUDDHA CHAWARE 9.33 OBC NO NO

36 821725 1135281 SHRUTI SAPKAL 6 OBC NO NO

Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration Id
Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1 812399 1122341 SANKET DONGLIKAR 38 SC NO NO

2 840383 1165344 SAI AKANKSHA KONDA 25.67 SC NO NO

3 840333 1165180 ANARYA MAGAR 22.67 SC NO NO

4 833551 1153003 SHIVANI PETHE 18 SC YES NO

5 840382 1165340 ROHIT AWALE 15.33 SC NO NO

Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration Id
Full Name

Entrance

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration Id
Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1 819224 1131909 SHISHIR GAIKWAD 25.33 VJ / NT A NO NO

Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration Id
Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1 832641 1151401 AMEY SHIRBHATE 38 OBC NO NO

2 821568 1135070 SHANTANU JADHAV 37 OBC NO NO

3 818836 1131383 AARYA GIRME 35.67 OBC NO NO

4 805949 1112972 MANSI ENDOLE 34.67 OBC NO NO

5 805437 1112216 SAKSHI KARWANDE 34.33 OBC NO NO

6 840571 1165584 POOJA LAMKHADE 34 OBC YES NO

7 804463 1110819 SANKET HIREMATH 29 OBC NO NO

8 804678 1111113 SAMRUDDHI SONAWANE 28.67 OBC NO NO

9 834879 1155362 ACHAL HADOLE 27.67 OBC NO NO

10 805943 1112964 SUNIDHI SASANE 21 OBC NO NO

11 835944 1157400 SHWETA RAJMANE 14.33 OBC NO NO

12 827492 1143831 ANIRUDDHA CHAWARE 9.33 OBC NO NO

13 821725 1135281 SHRUTI SAPKAL 6 OBC NO NO

Category - NT

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -OBC

Categorywise General Merit List
Defense

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -SC

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -ST

Categorywise General Merit List

No Applicant



Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration Id
Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1 840571 1165584 POOJA LAMKHADE 34 OBC YES NO

2 833551 1153003 SHIVANI PETHE 18 SC YES NO

Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration Id
Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration Id
Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1 840382 1165340 ROHIT AWALE 15.33 SC NO NO

Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration Id
Full Name

Entrance

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1 807189 1114806 MAYURI KOHINKAR 27 EWS NO NO

2 818356 1130664 PRAGATI MANE 14.67 EWS NO NO

Mrs. Swati Joglekar,      

Vice Principal          

Specially Abled

Categorywise General Merit List
Orphan

Categorywise General Merit List

Dr. Prakash Pawar, 

Vice Principal 

Dr.N.M.Kulkarni,   

Offg. Principal

No Applicant

Categorywise General Merit List
EWS



Sr.  No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1 819625 1132444 VISHWAJEET AMAN OPEN 40 NO NO

2 837651 1160558 DARSHAN BORKAR SC 39.67 NO NO

3 825606 1141099 HIMANSHU RAJ OBC 39.33 NO NO

4 834610 1154875 VAIDEHI BHINGARE OBC 37.33 NO NO

5 833201 1152345 KRISHNA YADAV OPEN 36.67 NO NO

6 836038 1157585 JAYESH MORE OBC 36.67 NO NO

7 840394 1165355 PARUL GOPAL OPEN 36 NO NO

8 805579 1111645 MITRA SHUKLA OPEN 35.33 NO NO

9 805753 1112680 YUKTA AMODKAR OBC 35.33 NO NO

10 806009 1113063 SAKSHI PARULEKAR OPEN 35.33 NO NO

11 825715 1141207 NANCY SUPRIYA OPEN 35.33 NO NO

12 832914 1151913 ALISHA JENA OPEN 34.33 YES NO

13 813990 1124719 SHUBHAM GATKAL OPEN 33.67 NO NO

14 829505 1140973 PALAK MEHTA OPEN 32.67 NO NO

15 830802 1148473 SHEETAL KAUR OPEN 32.67 NO NO

16 839973 1164765 SHIVIKA GUPTA OPEN 31.67 NO NO

17 807339 1115028 AKSHATA PATIL OPEN 31.33 NO NO

18 832967 1152031 ANURAG RATH OPEN 31.33 NO NO

19 838536 1162331 RITUJA BORAH OPEN 30.67 NO NO

20 804805 1111299 SEJAL GAIKWAD VJ / NT A 30 NO NO

21 832795 1151665 MANISHA PANDA OPEN 29.67 NO NO

22 837608 1160290 YESHA THAKER OPEN 29.67 NO NO

23 813341 1123793 NIKITA DHURVE ST 29.33 NO NO

24 834554 1154790 AHANA BANERJEE OPEN 29.33 NO NO

25 821232 1134635 RADHIKA MHATRE OBC 29 NO NO

26 840420 1161869 DEVIKA KM OPEN 29 NO NO

27 806936 1114428 SHALVI SAVE OBC 27.33 NO NO

28 838479 1162239 ADRIJA BARUAH OPEN 27 NO NO

29 824744 1139671 SANATKUMAR SENAPATI OPEN 26.67 NO NO

30 836480 1158304 KUMUDINI KHANDALKAR NT B 26.67 NO NO

31 819335 1125265 ANURINA CHAKRABORTY OPEN 26 NO NO

32 836629 1129921 MAYURESH WANKHADE OBC 26 NO NO

33 839884 1164592 NAVYA JAYAKRISHNAN OPEN 25 YES NO

MSc Zoology (Other University Candidates)

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune

FY M.Sc. Zoology Admission 2023-24

MSc Zoology (Other University Candidates)

General Merit List



34 807964 1116058 VAIDEHI JAIN OPEN 24.67 NO NO

35 831069 1148862 ANINDYA CHATTERJEE OPEN 24.67 NO NO

36 834350 1154318 NIKITA SHARMA OPEN 24.67 NO NO

37 813472 1123958 PALAK JANI OPEN 24 NO NO

38 835496 1156587 DEWAUNSHI PANCHAKSHARIOPEN 24 NO NO

39 836287 1157998 SHIPRA SARKAR OPEN 24 NO NO

40 837161 1159538 NEHA JAYKAR OBC 20 NO NO

41 821172 1134564 KARAN SHIRGAONKAR OBC 19.33 NO NO

42 824905 1139732 AAKASH NONE OPEN 19.33 NO NO

43 820964 1134283 MD SAQUIB OPEN 18.33 NO NO

44 805361 1112092 MINAL VASI SBC 18 NO NO

45 824067 1138659 PAYAL MALAME SC 18 NO NO

46 838211 1160587 ABHIGYAN THAKUR OPEN 17.33 NO NO

47 804682 1111118 GAURAV MHAPRALKAR OBC 16.33 NO NO

48 831743 1149897 MEGHRUPA ROY CHOWDHURYOPEN 15.67 NO NO

49 840712 1165755 AADITYA GUPTA OPEN 15.67 NO NO

50 806737 1114151 MANISH BHAT OPEN 15.33 NO NO

51 840301 1165241 PARSHATEE KORAM OPEN 15.33 NO NO

52 812246 1114740 DIKSHA PAWAR SC 14.67 NO NO

53 835724 1154626 AMISHA MEHTA OPEN 14.67 NO NO

54 823106 1131132 JAYNA BHATTACHARJEE OPEN 10.67 NO NO

55 840072 1164902 SHIVANI ANKAMWAR SBC 10 NO NO

56 835488 1156580 PRANAV GAIKWAD OBC 8.67 NO NO

57 835812 1154622 REVATI PRADHAN OPEN 8.67 NO NO

58 805408 1112161 NIVEDITA SINHA OPEN 3.33 NO NO

59 826024 1141680 PRATIKSHA BHOPLE OBC 3 NO NO

60 830567 1148141 MAYURI LOHAR NT B 1.67 NO NO

61 808018 1113475 PRACHAYA SARMA OPEN 0 NO NO

62 836986 1159193 SUBHASIS TRIPATHY OPEN -0.67 NO NO

Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1 837651 1160558 DARSHAN BORKAR SC 39.67 NO NO

2 824067 1138659 PAYAL MALAME SC 18 NO NO

3 812246 1114740 DIKSHA PAWAR SC 14.67 NO NO

Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1 813341 1123793 NIKITA DHURVE ST 29.33 NO NO

Categorywise General Merit List

Categorywise General Merit List

 Category- SC

Categorywise General Merit List
 Category- ST



1 804805 1111299 SEJAL GAIKWAD VJ / NT A 30 NO NO

2 836480 1158304
KUMUDINI 

KHANDALKAR
NT B 26.67 NO NO

3 830567 1148141 MAYURI LOHAR NT B 1.67 NO NO

Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1
825606 1141099 HIMANSHU RAJ OBC 39.33 NO NO

2
834610 1154875 VAIDEHI BHINGARE OBC 37.33 NO NO

3
836038 1157585 JAYESH MORE OBC 36.67 NO NO

4
805753 1112680 YUKTA AMODKAR OBC 35.33 NO NO

5
821232 1134635 RADHIKA MHATRE OBC 29 NO NO

6
806936 1114428 SHALVI SAVE OBC 27.33 NO NO

7
836629 1129921 MAYURESH WANKHADE OBC 26 NO NO

8
837161 1159538 NEHA JAYKAR OBC 20 NO NO

9
821172 1134564 KARAN SHIRGAONKAR OBC 19.33 NO NO

10
804682 1111118 GAURAV MHAPRALKAR OBC 16.33 NO NO

11
835488 1156580 PRANAV GAIKWAD OBC 8.67 NO NO

12
826024 1141680 PRATIKSHA BHOPLE OBC 3 NO NO

Sr. No.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name

Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

1 832914 1151913 ALISHA JENA OPEN 34.33 YES NO

2 839884 1164592 NAVYA JAYAKRISHNAN OPEN 25 YES NO

Mrs. Swati Joglekar, 

Vice Principal          

Dr. Prakash Pawar,     

Vice Principal 

Dr.N.M.Kulkarni,   

Offg. Principal                                               

Categorywise General Merit List
 Category- Defence

Categorywise General Merit List
 Category- EWS

No Applicant

 Category- OBC 

 Category- VJ NT A/B/D

Categorywise General Merit List



Step 1 – Login to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/ 

 

 
 

Step 2 – Reset your OLD Password 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/


Step 3 – Click on Admission TAB 
 

 
 
 

Step 4 – Click on Personal TAB and verify your personals details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

  



Step 5 – Click on Address TAB and verify your address details and Press Save Next 

Button 

 

  
 

Step 6 – Click on Photo/Sign TAB and Check your Photo/Sign details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Step 7 – Click on Subject TAB, Add your Compulsory subject details Press Add 

Button, and then click on Save Next 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Step 8 – Preview your Application Form and Press Confirm Button 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Step 9 – After confirming your Admission Form Pay your Admission Fee (UPI, 

Debit Card, Credit Card, and NET Banking) using the Payable Fees Button  

 

 
 


